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RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

ISIN:  US7547301090

Overview

2024/08/21 15:58:39

Price
103.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US7547301090
RJF

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

21,393 EUR
S&P 500

103.00 EUR (60)
105.00 EUR (60)
103.00 EUR
103.00 EUR
103.00 EUR
103.00 EUR
102.00 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

WKN: 754730109

125.00
112.50
100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50

50.00 'Iw |

37.50

Sy

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7547301090&ID_NOTATION=281887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7547301090&ID_NOTATION=281887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5900897a3b2abcef9f3091a1fa5809211fdf86e1a0931f36b3839f4803fc825&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c974dd6bbaa573b66&time=1724352968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=310ff262c1042fd93529dcf6b3321484451489e6d1eb578ec6da56a1c97a14eb&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69cb51c02cf776023&time=1724352968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44f379c694a8534569f16e1bd303cfb42b705d7382b2615c6275f27c5f7e714d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7abf6354b6db0262c&time=1724352968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e772215b7960b9f861b969ef6176fb2be7ca49d3daa1c6dbc59399065847575d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d070365d3539fdf51&time=1724352968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9c8739eb7c49a78b73c5a7579770dbc501fffe87fa5901fc39a7060748ae7ee&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f28561ea12f34210d&time=1724352968&tool=RSC

RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

Details

2024/08/21 15:58:39

Price
103.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US7547301090
Symbol RJF
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,393 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 103.00 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 105.00 EUR (60)
Open 103.00 EUR
High 103.00 EUR
Low 103.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 103.00 EUR
VWAP 102.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.50% +7.29% +35.53%
Perf (abs.) -6.00 +7.00 +27.00
Beta 0.54 0.80 1.04
Volatility 2724  25.67 29.30

ERSTE

Group

125.00

112.50

106.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

Sy

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

104.00 EUR (0)
103.60 EUR (10)

110.60 EUR (4)

104.34 EUR (3)

120.00 EUR (2024/04/04)
95.00 EUR (2024/08/05)
120.00 EUR (2024/04/04)
86.00 EUR (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 104.00 EUR 0.00 1
20
NYSE 2024/08/ 20:39 115.93 USD 45.10 6,539
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 105.00 EUR 0.00 1
21
London Stock 2024/08/ 14:52 108.91 USD 6.21 1
Exchange 09
Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 104.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184123392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308386918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422366

RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

21

2024/08/ 15:58 103.00 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:11 103.00 EUR 0.00
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204276

RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

RAYMOND JAMES

Contact Details
RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

880 Carillon Parkway - 33716 St. Petersburg
Telefon: +1-727-567-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anne Gates

Art Garcia

Benjamin Esty

Cecily Mistarz

Gordon
Johnson

Jeffrey Edwards

Marlene Debel
Paul Shoukry
Raj Seshadri
Raymond

McDaniel
Roderick

McGeary

Paul C. Reilly
Bella Loykhter
Allaire

Chris Aisenbrey
Horace Carter
James E. Bunn
Jamie Coulter
Jeff Dowdle
Jodi Perry
Jonathan N.
Santelli

Paul Shoukry
Scott A. Curtis
Steven M.

Raney
Tash Elwyn

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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ERSTE

Group
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